NASSAU COUNTY ATHLETIC DIRECTORS

SCHoOL DISTRICT AD’S/ EMAIL ADDRESS CELL # SCHOOL #
BUILDING AD’S _

Academy Charter Ty Scarlett tscarlett@academycharterschool.org 330-502-5542 778-6071

: : ireze@baldwinschools.or 765-0112 434-6081
Baldwin Ed Ramirez Efﬂ‘r-=ﬂ====—g 39500 e
Bethpage John Franchi jfranch@bethpagews 2] 6696 Iy
Calhoun Peter Palazzo ppalazzo@bellmore-merrick k12.ny.us 917-696- 992-1330
Carey Anthony Brancato abranc.ato sewanhakaschools.or; 318-4025 539-9428
Carle Place Chris Ceruti ceeruti@cps.k12.ny.us 631-831-1329 622-6465
Clarke Josh Friedman ifriedm.'a_n@‘emufsd,UL 729-6626 876-7427
Cold Spring Hbr. Mike Bongino mbongino@csh k12.ny.us 241-3805 631-367-6826
East Meadow Kevin Regan kregan@emufsd.us 978-8131 228-5224
East Rockaway David Barth dbarth@eastrockawayschools.org 510-8855 4342521
Elmont Chris Agostino cagostino@sewanhakaschools.org 631-235-2902 488-9238
Farmingdale Jeanne Berkoski jberkoski@farmingdaleschools.org 510-4017 434-5260
Floral Park Larry Doreson Idoreson@sewanhakaschools.org 972-2076 488-9328
Freeport Jonathan Bloom jbloom@freeportschools.org 849-0190 867-5330
Friends Academy Al Quackenbush Alan_Quackenbush@fa.org 805-6994 3934265
Garden City Eamon Flood floode@gcufsd.net 410-7372 478-2070
Glen Cove Peter Cardone peardone@glencoveschools.org 353-6086 801-7648
Great Neck North Mitch Braun mbraun@greatneck k12.ny.us 917-698-5010 441-4752
Great Neck South Donald Herr dherr@greatneck k12.ny.us 780-3867 4414852
Hempstead Dr. Hill jhill@hempsteadschools.org 379-0167 434-4046
Herricks Jim Petricca jpetricca@herricks.org 807-0491 305-8769
Hewlett David Viegas dviegas@hewlett-woodmere.net 857-3722 792-4021/22
Hicksville Matt Calarco mealarco@hicksvillepublicschools.org 658-3339 733-2245
Island Trees Sean Burns Sburns@jslandtrees.org |- 728-4807 520-2173
Jericho John Mankowich jmankowich@jerichoschools.org 949-1045 203-3600x3248
Kennedy-Bellmore Craig Papach Cpapach@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us | 445-7289 992-1435
Lawrence Christian Paulino cpaulino@lawrence.k12.ny.us 347-882-9192 295-8055
Levittown Division Sean Smith ssmith@levittownschools.com 631-235-8478 434-7188
Levit. MacArthur J. Keith Snyder ksnyder@levittownschools.com 631-278-7051 434-7266
Locust Valley Danielle Turner dturmer@lvesd k12.ny.us 631-466-5109 277-5175
Long Beach Amold Epstein aepstein@]lbeach.or 359-7764 897-2069
Lynbrook Joseph Matrtillotti Joseph.Martillotti@lynbrookschools.org 6954383 887-0236
Malverne Micheal Pelan mpelan@malvere.k12.ny.us 448-9933 887-6485
Manhasset Jim Amen, Jr. James amen@manhassetschools.or; 631-896-6917 267-7550
Massapequa John Piropato jpiropato@msd.k12.ny.us 381-6149 308-5080
Mepham Anthony Cracco acracco@bellmore-merrick k12 ny.us 316-2337 992-1509
Mineola Ralph Amitrano ramitrano@mineola k12.ny.us 640-2471 237-2630
New Hyde Park TJ Burke tjburke@sewanhakaschools.org 220-8464 488-9528
North Shore Don Lang langd@northshoreschools.org 322-0380 277-7040
Oceanside Jeff Risener jrisener@oceansideschools.org 650-2085 678-7530
Oyster Bay Kevin Trentowski ktrentowski@obenschools.org 631-804-0563 624-6557
Plainedge Jamie LaBelle jamie.labelle@plainedgeschools.or| 631-748-4929 992-7475/16
Plainview Jeff Salzberg jsalzberg@pobschools.org - 810-5315 434-3218
Port Washington Stephanie Joannon sjoannon@portnet.org 456-9803 767-5990
Roosevelt Gary Gregory geregory@rufsd org 582.5235 345-1215
Roslyn Michael Brostowski mbrostowski@roslynschools.org 631-252-6429 801-5160
Seaford Kevin Witt kwitt@sea.ford.klZ.nx.us 650-1463 592-4350
Sewanhfika John Niven jniven@sewanhakaschools.org 724-7357 488-9628
South Side Carol Roseto croseto@rveschools.org 457-2119 255-8972
Syosset Drew Cronin deronin@syossetschools.org 631-827-8256 364-5749
Uniondale Jonathan Jefferson jjefferson@uniondaleschools.or, 234-8356 560-8953
V.S. Central Mike Rubino rubinom@vschsd.org | 455-5630 5614407
V. S. North Michael Frazer &azerm@}vschsd,org ~ 662-5524 564-5556
V.S. South John Kostkowicz kostkowi@vschsd.or; <} 668-1277 791-0307
Wantagh Jennifer Keane keanej@wantaghschools.org 1 353:0420 6796423
Westbury Doric Capsis deapsis@westburyschools.org <} 250-4813 876-5075
West Hempstead Chris Mistretta cmistretta@whufsd.com 6425219 390-3254
Wheatley Michael Scaturro scaturrom@ewsdmail.org

333-7037

567-9097 "




